
1º Condutor

2º Condutor

Ricardo Teodosio 1162

José Teixeira 1161

Armindo Araújo 398

Luís Ramalho 399

Gil Antunes 2049

Diogo Correia 2051

Ricardo Filipe 988

Fernando Almeida 1542

José Pedro Fontes 405

Inês Ponte 572

Rafael Cardeira 426

Luis Boiça 6539

Ernesto Cunha 845

Rui Raimundo 2448

Paulo Neto 921

Vitor Hugo 1086

Pedro Meireles 1152

Pedro Alves 1493

Ricardo Sousa 2129

Luís Marques 2450

Miguel Correia 2140

Jorge Carvalho 1363

Kaetanen 353

Sofia Mouta 2295

Pedro Almeida 1075

Mário Castro 946

José Loureiro 2275

Valter Cardoso 731

Daniel Nunes 2187

Nuno Mota Ribeiro 1113

Paulo Caldeira 644

Ana Gonçalves 645

Bruno Magalhães 1497

Carlos Magalhães 2125

Miguel Abrantes 5038

Filipe Carvalho 1173

João Colaço 820

Tiago Neves 2159
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R1 (VR1A)

25 João Colaço 820 RENAULT CLIO R.S (VRa5/4) 8897 RC5 R1 (VR1A)

24 Miguel Abrantes 5038 Renault Clio Rally 5 PT-1019-21 RC5

2168

21 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2123 HYUNDAI I20 N RALLY 2 8789 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2168

Inside Motor 2323

20 SPORTS & YOU 2094 CITROEN C3 R5 8518 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You

19 Daniel Nunes 2187 FORD FIESTA RALLY 3 8549 RC3 R3 (VR3T)

16 José Loureiro 2275 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8983 RC4

15 Pedro Almeida 1075 SKODA FABIA EVO R5 8305 RC2 R5 (VR5) The Racing Factory 2126

Arc Sport 1145

14 Kaetanen 353 KIA RIO 8511 RC4

Prolama Competicao 1076

13 Miguel Correia 2140 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8222 RC2 R5 (VR5)

11 Ricardo Sousa 2129 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8701 RC4

1145

10 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL / M & COSTAS Q8 4261 HYUNDAI i20 N RALLY 2 8978 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2168

The Racing Factory 2126

9 Paulo Neto 921 SKODA FABIA R5 EVO 8708 RC2 R5 (VR5) Arc Sport

Racing4you 1754

8 Ernesto Cunha 845 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8382 RC4

7 Rafael Cardeira 426 RENAULT Clio 4RS (R3T) 7438 RC4

1754

6 CITROEN VODAFONE TEAM 818 CITROEN C3 9057 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2168

5 Ricardo Filipe 988 FORD FIESTA 8520 RC2 R5 (VR5) Racing4you

R5 (VR5) The Racing Factory 2126

3 Gil Antunes 2049 DACIA SANDERO R4 8361 RC2 R4-KIT

2 TEAM ARMINDO ARAÚJO / THE RACING FACTORY 397 SKODA FABIA RALLY 2 EVO 8643 RC2

1 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2123 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9040 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2168

Grupo Equipa Lic NºNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe
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1 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2123 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9040 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2168

Grupo Equipa Lic NºNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

Luís Morais 2310

Paulo Silva 5871

Rui Lopes 4784

Nuno Alves 3426

Pedro Silva 1098

Roberto Santos 1045

Paulo Roque 577

Tiago Teixeira 771

José Paula 3155

Paulo Lopes 1432

Gonçalo Fernandes 4241

Jorge Henriques 2492

Rafael Marques Pereira 6600

Alberto Silva 6590

Nuno Coelho 2936

Rafael Paiva 4704

Gonçalo Henriques 4809

António Santos 5230

Rafael Cunha 6780

Gonçalo Cunha 6781

Danny Carreira 2095

Bruno Abreu 2037

José Bastos 6810

António Manuel Pereira 5476

José Quintas 4219

Jorge Carvalho 5883

Mariana Machado 6807

Pedro Dias da Silva 3189

Luis Mota 3437

Alexandre Ramos 2054

José Merceano 2189

Francisco Pereira 2188

Nuno Mateus 830

Paulo Pimentel 1079

Cipriano Antunes 1041

Paulo Amorim 3131

João Lucas 6883

Francisco Lucas 6884

Aníbal Rolo 1853

Manuel Rolo 6873
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H75 - Classe 4

77 Aníbal Rolo 1853 Datsun 1200 7405 Grupo 2 H75 - Classe 1

76 João Vicente Lucas 6883 FORD ESCORT MK I 9046 Grupo 4

75 Cipriano Antunes 1041 Audi Quattro 6118 Grupo 4 H81 - Classe 4

73 Nuno Mateus 830 MITSUBISHI EVO VI 8351 A8 H99 - Classe 4

H99 - Classe 4

72 José Merceano 2189 MITSUBISHI EVO IV 8900 A8 H99 - Classe 4

71 Luis Mota 3437 MITSUBISHI LANCER EVOLUTION VI 5648 A8

56 SPORTS & YOU 2094 KIA PICANTO GT 7924 RC5N

55 Befast Motorsport 6814 KIA PICANTO 7626 RC5N

54 José Bastos 6810 KIA PICANTO GT 7981 RC5N

53 Danny Carreira 2095 KIA PICANTO 7652 RC5N

52 Rafael Cunha 6780 KIA PICANTO 7616 RC5N Racing4you 1754

51 Gonçalo Henriques 4809 KIA PICANTO 7624 RC5N

50 Nuno Coelho 2936 Renault Clio Rally4 PT-1191-21 RC4

49 Befast Motorsport 6814 PEUGEOT 208 R2 7634 RC4

48 Gonçalo Fernandes 4241 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8927 RC4 Racing4you 1754

The Racing Factory 2126

46 José Paula 3155 CITROEN C3 R5 7676 RC2 R5 (VR5)

R2 (VR2B)

44 Paulo Roque 577 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 8367 RC4

39 Pedro Silva 1098 Peugeot 208 VTI R2B 7051 RC4

30 Rui Lopes 4784 Renault Clio Rally4 RC4

28 Luís Morais 2310 PEUGEOT 208 RALLY4 8457 RC4
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1 TEAM HYUNDAI PORTUGAL       2123 HYUNDAI i20 RALLY 2 9040 RC2 R5 (VR5) Sports & You 2168

Grupo Equipa Lic NºNº Concorrente Lic Nº Viatura (marca/modelo) Nº PT Classe

Filipe Nogueira 4799

João Vieira 2305

Alfredo Moreira 2066

Cláudia Coelho 3520

Eduardo Santos 3289

Helena Maia 2311

João Castanheira 1065

Carlota Teles 1069

Tiago Pereira 759

Fernando Pereira 760

Mariana Alves 1992

Pedro Cardoso 4342

Daniela Lopes 1053

Soraia Silva 2993

Francisco Dionísio 5536

José Janela 1481

Fábio Nunes 873

Luís Ribeiro 3080

Vitor Gomes 1380

André Gaspar 4334

Paulo Santos 980

José  Marques 1181

Emílio Reixa 6710

António Castanheira 1040
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Total Inscritos: 51 Wednesday, 8 June 2022A Comissão Organizadora

X1

112 Emílio Reixa 6710 SEAT IBIZA GTI 16 V 5845 Classe 10 X2

111 Paulo Santos 980 Peugeot 206 6894 Classe 9

110 Vitor Gomes 1380 PEUGEOT 306 5902 Classe 10 X2

109 Fábio Nunes 873 PEUGEOT 206 GTI 6051 Classe 2 P1

X1

108 Francisco Dionísio 5536 RENAULT CLIO R3C SPORT 7907 Classe 10 X2

107 Daniela Lopes 1053 CITROEN SAXO CUP 5921 Classe 9

106 Mariana Alves 1992 SUBARU IMPREZA GC8 5584 Classe 14 X3

105 Tiago Pereira 759 CITROEN C2 R2 6675 Classe 9 X1

P1

104 João Castanheira 1065 FORD Fiesta R2 8574 Classe 2 P1

103 Eduardo Santos 3289 Peugeot 208 VTI (R2B) 7426 Classe 2

102 Alfredo Moreira 2066 FIAT UNO 45S 8559 Classe 8 X1

101 Filipe Nogueira 4799 PEUGEOT 208 R2 PT-186-17 Classe 2 P1
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